DIMENSIONS
W
H
D
D W H
13 1/2" 15 1/2" 8"
ALARI™ LED
Wall Sconce

BLK - Black
Light SourceDistribution
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
CRU SC LED SS CW UE WHT
LW - Low Watt
MW - Mid Wattage
SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
VHO -  Very High Output
Drive Current
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
Retrofit Panels - EC / ECTA / SCF to CRU, for 16" Deck Panel 525946
Retrofit Panels - ECTA / SCF to CRU, for 12" Deck Panel 530281
Retrofit 2x2 Cover Panel Blank (no holes) 357282
Retrofit RIC Cover Panel Blank (no holes) 354702
Description Order Number
Kit - Hole Plugs and Silicone (enough for 25 retrofits)1 1320540
CRU FKL - Flange Kit2 537530WHT
1- Consists of (25) 7/8" hole plugs and (1) 10.3 oz tube of RTV
2- Flange Kit used to mount  CRU in double deck applications
FOOTNOTES:
1- 347V only available in HO drive current.
2- Bi-Level available on “HO” drive current only.
LED CANOPY LIGHT - LEGACYTM (CRU)
Lumens Watts LPW
LW - Low Watt
MW - Mid Watt
SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High Output
LIGHT OUTPUT - CRU
Co
ol
 W
hi
te
8,438
11,656
13,638
17,001
20,997
76
103
129
149
192
111
113
106
114
109
7 1/8”
(181 mm)
12 1/4”
(311 mm)
7 1/8”
(181 mm)
12 1/4”
(311 mm)
7 3/4”
(198 mm)
20 3/4” (528 mm) 20 3/4” (528 mm)
26 3/8”
(671 mm)
26 3/8”
(671 mm)
20 3/4” (528 mm)
3/4”
(19 mm)
3 3/4”

WHT - White
OptionsLight SourceDistribution # of LEDs
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
 XPT3 FT LED 128 450 CW UE WHT PCR
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
PC120 - Photocell 122514+
PC208-277 - Photocell for 208V, 240V or 277V 122515+
PC347 - Photocell 159516+
PC480 - Photocell 1225180+
RPPC - Round Pole Plate 141940CLR
FK120 - Single Fusing FK120++
FK277 - Single Fusing FK277++
DFK208, 240 - Double Fusing DFK208,240++
DFK480 - Double Fusing DFK480++
FK347 - Single Fusing FK347++
Description Order Number
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART - XPT3
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
NOTE:
1 - This is a non-field-rotatable optic.  For retrofit applications in which the original metal halide product was rotated
and LED version will require a non-standard orientation, consult factory.
2 - Photocell must be ordered separately - see Accessories.
350 - 350mA
450 - 450mA
Drive Current
PCR - Photoelectric Control
      Receptacle2
TB - Terminal Block
Description Order Number
5 - Type V
FT - Forward Throw1
NOTES:
 +Factory installed PCR option required.    ++Fusing must be located in the hand hole of pole.
+++Black only.  House Side Shields add to fixture EPA.  Consult Factory.
1.5
3.0
2.3
3.8
4.0
4.5
Note:  House Side Shield adds to fixture
EPA. Consult Factory.
XPT3 FT HSS RM- External House Side Shield - Rear Mount 182009BLK+++
BKS-BO-WM-*-CLR - Wall Mount Plate 123111CLR
BKA-BO-EC-6-CLR - Extension Arm 142862CLR
BKA-BO-RA-8-CLR - Radius Arm 169010CLR
BKU-BO-S-19-CLR - Upsweep Bracket for Round and Square Poles 144191CLR
DIMENSIONS
 8-3/16”
(208 mm)
 4”
(102 mm)
 19-1/4”
(449 mm)
 30 -1/4”
(768 mm)
House Side Shield
Rear Mounted
 (182009BLK)
 8-3/8”
(214 mm)
aadams
Highlight